TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

2
T e of vehicle cate o N1 Cate o
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of c linde rs 4
As applicable
Diesel
16. 3120 Kgs.
1 Class of vehicle Llulv Goods Vehicle
Maker's name M/s Mahindra & Mahindra Limited., 88/89,
MIDC Satpur Nasik - 422007
J
3(a)
4
6 Chassis number As a pplicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
8 Fuel used
H. P./BHP 52.2 Kw @ 3200 rpm
10. Cubic capacity 2523 cc
11. Makers classification
72. Wheel base 3265 mm
13. $eatiqg capacity Driver + 2
t4. Colour
15. ULW (un laden weiqht)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
17. Number, description, size
a nd ply ratino of tyres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a
b
Front Axle 2t5/75 Rts
Rear Axle 195 80 R15 LT 275 75 R15
1d. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 1200 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 1920 Kgs.
19. Dimension
4940 mma Ove ra ll length
b Rear over han
Overall width
Overall height
1055 mm
1755 mmc
d 1873 mm (for 195/80 R15 Tyre)
1880 mm for 215 75 R15 re
Min. round clearance 185 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
fu n ctio n
?? Max S eed Pre-set s eed lim it
GV
1
Tvoe of Bodv
9
MAHINDRA BOL MAXX PUP CITY 1.5 LXD
CBC BSVI
As applicable
L470 Kqs.
195/80 R15 LT
e
M/s Bosch
80 Km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-Il
based on the type approval certificate number AASN 0096, Dated: 31.O1'2O23